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INTRAMURALS 2017-2018 

ATHLETICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR GIRLS 
 

 

IN The YEAR 2017-2018 Athletics Individual Championship goes to 

RAKSHITHA.T.R of 2
nd

 YEAR ECE secured 20 Points. 

 

OVERALL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR GIRLS - WINNERS 

 

 IN The YEAR 2017-2018 GIRLS OVER ALL CHAMPIONSHIP WINNERS 

GOES TO DEPARTMENT OF ECE SECURED   115 POINTS. 

 

OVERALL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR GIRLS – RUNNER-UP 

 

 IN The YEAR 2017-2018 GIRLS OVER ALL CHAMPIONSHIP RUNNER-

UP GOES TO DEPARTMENT OF CSE SECURED   71 POINT 

 

OVERALL POINTS POSITION FOR GIRLS 
 

 

 

 

S.No DEPT CSE ECE EEE EIE IT 

1.  CHESS 06 10 -- -- -- 

2.  CARROM 10 -- 06 -- -- 

3.  THROW BALL 06 10 -- -- -- 

4.  BADMINTON 10 06 -- -- -- 

5.  BALLBADMINTON 06 10 -- --  

6.  TABLE TENNIS -- 10 06 -- -- 

7.  BASKET BALL 06 10 -- -- -- 

8.  VOLLEY BALL 10 06 -- -- -- 

9.  100 Mts 01 05 03 -- -- 

10.  200 Mts -- 06 03 -- -- 

11.  400 Mts -- 04 05 -- -- 

12.  800 Mts -- 06 03 -- -- 

13.  DISCUSS THROW 05 03 01 -- -- 

14.  LONG JUMP -- 06 03 -- -- 

15.  TRIPLE JUMP 04 05    

16.  SHOTPUT THROW 05 04 -- -- -- 

17.  JAVELIN THROW -- 04 05 -- -- 



18.  4x100 M Relay 02 10 06 -- -- 

 G.TOTAL 71 115 41 -- -- 

POSITION/RANK II I III -- -- 
 

 
 

FINAL RESULTS FOR GIRLS 
 

CHESS - WINNER –ECE 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR REG.NO 

01. VISALATCHI. M IV 111514106177 

02. KARTHIGA SETHU. S III 111515106059 

03. SWATHI. S III 111515106156 

04. DEVISREE. T III 111515106035 

05. SEGU VENKATA SAI KAMAKSHI SRUTHI II 111516106137 

CHESS - RUNNER – CSE 
01. TANUJA DEVI. B III 111515104093 

02. KOWSALYA. S III 111515104046 

03. MADHUMITHA.V II 111516104051 

04. GOMATHI. S II 111516104023 

05. NEVATHA .K .S II 111516104069 

CARROM - WINNER –CSE 
01. JAYA SRI.T II 111516104035 

02. ATHOTA SAI CHANDANA. A II 111516104006 

03. THOTA VAISHNAVI III 111514104099 

04. BORRA SNEHALATHA III 111515104009 

CARROM - RUNNER – EEE 
01. THUMMALA SNEHA SINDHU II 111516105104 

02. MYTHILI.A III 111515105062 

03. POOMA SUVEKA.K IV 111514105067 

04. PRIYADARSHINI S IV 111514105072 

BADMINTON - WINNER - CSE 
01. LALAGARI POOJITHA III 111515104047 

02. BYRRAJU LOHITHA III 111515104012 

03. PARVEEN BANU. M.R. III 111515104061 

04. SAKAMOORI SONI II 111516104088 

05. NARRA ASHRITTHA II 111516104065 

BADMINTON - RUNNER - ECE 
01. SWATHI. S III 111515106156 

02. SHANTHINI.R III 111515106143 

03. MADHUMITHA. M III 111515106074 

04. KARTHIGA SETHU.S III 111515106059 

05. MUTYALA SRI LAKSHMI AKHILA II 111516106091 

VOLLEYBALL - WINNER - CSE 
01. PARVEEN BANU. M.R. III 111515104061 

02. REKHA.V.D III 111515104075 

03. BYRRAJU LOHITHA III  111515104012 

04. PADMA BHARATHI.T.S III 111516104072 

05. THOKA SISHWA III 111515104098 

06. MADDIREDDY ASRITHA REDDY III 111515104050 

07. POOJA. S III 111515104067 

08. JAYASURYA .K II 111516205020 



09. JAYASRI. T II 111516104035 

10. SHALINI. P II 111516104094 

11. RUPINI. H II 111516104086 

12. NARRA ASHRITTHA II 111516104065 

VOLLEYBALL - RUNNER – ECE 
01. SHANMUGA PRIYA.K IV 111514106150 

02. VIDHYA.   M IV 111514106174 

03. MADHUMITHA.  M II I 111515106074 

04. SHANTHINI.R III 111515106143 

05. SWATHI. S III 111515106156 

06. SHOBIKA. K III 111515106144 

07. SHAIK SHAHISTHA II 111516106139 

08. RAKSHITHA.T.R II 111516106125 

09. SAHITHI MADDIPATI II 111516106132 

10. MANJUSHA S V S L II 111516106083 

11. MUTYALA SRI LAKSHMI AKHILA II 111516106091 

12. DEEPIKA.K III 111515106033 

BASKETBALL- WINNER –ECE 
01. VIDHYA.   M IV 111514106174 

02. KEERTHANA. E.S III 111515106063 

03. SHANTHINI.R III 111515106143 

04. SWATHI. S III 111515106156 

05. JAYA SWATHI K II 111516106058 

06. BADHEPUDI THANMAYA II 111516106015 

07. ABINAYA .K II 111516106005 

08. DHARANI. G II 111516106033 

09. SHAIK SHAHISTHA II 111516106139 

10. RAKSHITHA.T.R II 111516106125 

11. AISHWARYA. E II 111516106007 

12. SAHITHI MADDIPATI II 111516106132 

BASKET BALL - RUNNER - CSE 
01. MOHANA PRIYA. S III 111515104054 

02. PARVEEN BANU. M.R III 111515104061 

03. BYRRAJU LOHITHA III  111515104012 

04. LALAGARI POOJITHA III 111515104047 

05. JAYA SURIYA.K III 111515104033 

06. NARRA ASHRITTHA II 111516104065 

07. PRIYANKA. R B II 111516104304 

08. SHALINI. P II 111516104094 

09. MUNAGA MEGHANA II 111516104058 

10. THOKA SISHWA III 111515104098 

11. MADDIREDDY ASRITHA REDDY III 111515104050 

12. PADMA BHARATHI.T.S II 111516104072 

TABLE TENNIS - WINNER – ECE 
01. VIDHYA.   M IV 111514106174 

02. SUPRAJA .M III 111515106313 

03. SAIKRISHNAVENI.N.A III 111515106130 

04. THIYYARI PAVANI III 111515106163 

05. THIRUPURANTHAKAM SUDEEKSHA III 111515106162 

TABLE TENNIS - RUNNER - EEE 
01. DIVYA .  BV III 111515105018 

02. JANANIMANIMOZHI. S.S III 111515105031 

03. GAYATHRI.  R  II 111515105023 



04. SUSHMITHA. K II 111516105098 

05. DIVYA PRIYA. V II 111516105022 

THROW BALL- WINNER – ECE 
S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR REG.NO 

01. DURGA SREE.   B IV 111514106039 

02. SADHANA.   B IV 111514106141 

03. VIDHYA.  M IV 111514106174 

04. KUDUMULA GOWTHAMI REDDY IV 111514106088 

05. ARCHANA. G III 111515106015 

06. PRIYA DHARSHINI.V III 111515106113 

07. MARIA RASHIKA SHIFALI. P A III 111515106082 

08. MADHUMITHA.  M III  111515106074 

09. THOTA NAVYA SREE ARCHUTHA II 111516106158 

10. MUTYALA SRI LAKSHMI AKHILA II 111516106091 

11. OVIYA.K III 111515106105 

12. BADHEPUDI THANMAYA II 111516106015 

THROW BALL - RUNNER - CSE 
S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR REG.NO 

01. THOKA SISHWA III 111515104098 

02. BYRRAJU LOHITHA III 111515104012 

03. PARVEEN BANU. M.R III 111515104095 

04. TEJASWEE.T III 111515104098 

05. DEEPEGA. A III 111515104016 

06. POOJA . S III 111515104067 

07. YARASU HARIKA III 111515104111 

08. SAKAMOORI SONI II 111516104088 

09. TEJASREE. D II 111516104104 

10. NARRA ASHRITTHA II 111516104065 

11. JAYASRI. T II 111516104035 

12. PADMA BHARATHI.T.S II 111516104072 

BALLBADMINTON - WINNER – ECE 
S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR REG.NO 

01. VIDHYA. M IV 111514106174 

02. SWATHI. S III 111515106156 

03. SHANTHINI.R III 111515106143 

04. ABINAYA. K II 111514106005 

05. AARIFA RYNUF NOOR A II 111516106003 

06. RAKSHITHA.T.R II 111516106125 

07. AISHWARYA. E II 111516106007 

08. PRIYA.M III 111515106112 

09. OVIYA.K III 111515106105 

10. MUTYALA SRI LAKSHMI AKHILA II 111516106091 

BALLBADMINTON - RUNNER – CSE 
S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR REG.NO 

01. THOKA SISHWA III 111515104098 

02. BYRRAJU LOHITHA III 111515104012 

03. PARVEEN BANU. M.R III 111515104061 

04. THOKA SISHWA III 111515104098 

05. TALANKI VENKATA NIKHITHA III 111515104091 

06. POOJA . S III 111515104067 

07. DEVISETTY GAYATHRI DEVI III 111515104018 

08. JAYA SURIYA.K III 111515104033 

09. REKHA.V.D III 111515104075 



10. NARRA ASHRITTHA II 111516104065 
 

ATHLETICS FINAL RESULTS FOR GIRLS 

100 MTS 
S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR BRANCH REG.NO POSITION 

01. RAKSHITHA.T.R II ECE 111516106125 GOLD  

02. GAYATHRI.  R  III EEE 111515105023 SILVER 

03. JAYA SURIYA. K III CSE 111515104033 BRONZE 

200 MTS 

01. RAKSHITHA.T.R II ECE 111516106125 GOLD  

02. GAYATHRI.  R  III EEE 111515105023 SILVER 

03. PREETHIKA. M S II ECE 111516106115 BRONZE 

400 MTS 

01. GAYATHRI.  R  III EEE 111515105023 GOLD  

02. RADHIKA. M I ECE 111517106114 SILVER 

03. SHANTHINI.R III ECE 111515106143 BRONZE 

800 MTS 

01. SHANTHINI.R III ECE 111515106143 GOLD  

02. KEERTHANA. R II EEE 111516105044 SILVER 

03. VIDHYA. M IV ECE 111514106174 BRONZE 

LONG JUMP 

01. RAKSHITHA.T.R II ECE 111516106125 GOLD  

02. GAYATHRI.  R  III EEE 111515105023 SILVER 

03. VIDHYA. M IV ECE 111514106174 BRONZE 

TRIPLE JUMP 

01. RAKSHITHA.T.R II ECE 111516106125 GOLD  

02. SHALINI. P II CSE 111516104094 SILVER 

03. PARVEEN BANU. M.R. III CSE 111515104061 BRONZE 

SHOTPUT THROW 

01. BYRRAJU LOHITHA III CSE 111515104012 GOLD  

02. SAHITHI MADDIPATI II ECE 111516106132 SILVER 

03. SWATHI. S III ECE 111515106156 BRONZE 

DISCUSS THROW 

01. BYRRAJU LOHITHA III CSE 111515104012 GOLD  

02. DURGA SREE. B IV ECE 111514106039 SILVER 

03. NANDHINI DHATH. S II EEE 111516105062 BRONZE 

JAVELIN THROW 

01. NANDHINI DHATH. S II EEE 111516105062 GOLD  

02. DURGA SREE. B IV ECE 111514106039 SILVER 

03. SADHANA. B IV ECE 111514106141 BRONZE 

4X100 MTS RELAY 

01. RAKSHITHA.T.R II ECE 111516106125 GOLD 

02. YOGASHREE E II  ECE 111516106177 GOLD 



03. PREETHIKA. M S II ECE 111516106115 GOLD 

04. KUDUMULA GOWTHAMI REDDY IV ECE 111514106088 GOLD 

01. GAYATHRI.  R  III EEE 111515105023 SILVER 

02. BOGGALA VAISHNAVI III EEE 111515105303 SILVER 

03. ABIRAMI .K II EEE 111516105003 SILVER 

04. KAAVIYA. S II EEE 111516105038 SILVER 

01. SHALINI. P II CSE 111516104094 BRONZE 

02. PARVEEN BANU. M.R. III CSE 111515104061 BRONZE 

03. KAVYA. S IV CSE 111514104036 BRONZE 

04. THOKA SISHWA III CSE 111515104098 BRONZE 

 
 

ANNA UNVERSITY ZONE-I ATHLETICS FINAL RESULTS FOR BOYS 

10000 MTS 
01. SHRI KRISHNA MOORTHY.M II EEE 111516105086 GOLD  

TRIPLE JUMP 

01. RAJHKUMAR. S. V II EEE 111516105077 SILVER 

SEPAK TAKRAW- INTER ZONE 

01. YUKESH. N III  CSE 111515104118 GOLD 

FENCING - INTER ZONE 

01. AAKASH RAM. S II ECE 111513104207 BRONZE 

POWER LIFTING - INTER ZONE 

01. RAJAN.  S IV ECE 111514106318 BRONZE 

CHENNAI MARATHON &  WIPRO MARATHON -2017 

01. VISHAL. R IV EEE 111514105118 GOLD 

IIT-MADRAS STATE LEVEL WEIGHT LIFTING COMPETITION 

01. AJAY ANAND.  C IV CSE 111514104004 SILVER 

02. RAJAN.  S IV ECE 111514106318 SILVER 

SEPAK TAKRAW- ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY  
01. YUKESH. N III  CSE 111515104118 GOLD 

 

 

 
 

 

ANNA UNIVERSITY ZONE-1 ATHLEITCS MEET 2017 -2018 
 

 Secured Women Over all Championship Trophy First   Position by 117 

Points among 31 Engineering colleges in ZONE -1. 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


